
S100
E60

北緯33°30'S100
E50

S105
E60

S110
E60

北緯33°15'

S105
E55

S110
E55

S105
E50

S110
E50

北緯33°15'

土森

東山

三神
半崎

菅谷

平尾郡

釣間町

半崎市

岸川

安堂トンネル

新安堂トンネル

芦
山
ト
ン
ネ
ル

城
栄
海
西
南
道

東
経

132°

並山

釣間町役場

木野
木野広瀬トンネル

広瀬SA

関本

西明寺トンネル

関本トンネル

植田トンネル

植田

植田町役場

川名トンネル

川名

二川トンネル

平尾郡

植田町

長尾

城
栄
海
西
南
道

森矢

森矢PA


	SVGEX-S100E060-20170916.vsd
	ページ - 1


